Player First Name | Player Last Name Team Name Parent First | Parent Last EmailAddress Phone GradYear | GPA | ProfilePosition1 | ProfilePosition2
Katie Aamland Rock Gold Waye - Mahony Anne Aamland annie3szk@gmail.com 9083070093 2027 0 1B C
Isabella Barletta Thunder - Regional - Weir 16U Romina Barletta rominabarletta@yahoo.com 2016657755 2027 2.6 SS 3B
Layla Berry 18U Legends Regional Berry zachary berry berryzn45@aol.com 7575817172 2029 3.8 SS C
Sophie Bloodworth Legacy Elite White - Ben Siekert Katie Bloodworth katdanbloodworth@yahoo.com 6788578280 2028 3.9 P OF
Cl i Cook Greenwave - LaNeave Tara Taylor thassan921@gmail.com 7578393111 2028 3.5 2B OF
Sabrina Delgado NJ Thunder 16u - Weir Abdiel Delgado abdieldelgado@icloud.com 2016817621 2029 4 SS SS
Brianna DelLima RKE Jaxx Sharp Derick DeLima derickdelima@verizon.net 8489928615 2029 4 P 3B
Josselyn Diaz Thunder 16u Weir Jennie Diaz jenniediaz33@verizon.net 2012643257 2028 3.8 C 1B
Leah Driskell Legacy Elite-Eisel Alan Driskell adriske2@gmail.com 7577489922 2028 4 OF 1B
Peyton Findley Five Star Lady Mafia - Savage Kenneth Findley kennethfindley@gmail.com 7575131789 2026 4 OF 2B
Ella Fischer RKE-Jaxx-Sharp Paul Fischer pdfischerl3@comcast.net 9089107922 2028 4 SS SS
Kendall Gagnon Legacy Elite 16u - Eisel Amy Gagnon amygagnon1309@gmail.com 2522023130 2027 | 4.06 OF 3B
Gelissa Galeano NJ Thunder 16U - Weir Herbert Galeano herbert.galeano27@gmail.com 2012509374 2028 3.3 3B 2B
Ciarra Graham 16u Thunder Weir Corey Graham corey1981@msn.com 914309 9202 2027 3.2 1B 1B
Annabelle Gray RKE JAXX - SHARP DOUGLAS GRAY dgray8679@gmail.com 7325976594 2027 4.54 OF SS
Savanna Hadley SJ Heat Gold - Woolam Kelia Hadley klducia@gmail.com 8563322987 2026 3.8 SS 2B
McKenna Henderson NJ Thunder - Weir Matt Henderson hendersonmatt@yahoo.com 2017243855 2028 3.8 C OF
Kiera Kong Thunder Regional 16u Weir Peter Kong pkongjunior@yahoo.com 2017579799 2028 0 SS C
Danielle Maiorana RKE - Jaxx - Sharp Robert Maiorana rbmaiorana@aol.com 9088034709 2028 0 1B OF
Lucy Malone Swoop 18u - Gianacoplis Lauren Malone lauren.malone@michaelgibson.com 4104301103 2028 4 OF SS
Isabella Mayer Rock Gold 18u-Mahony Bella Mayer lisa10904@aol.com 6093568626 2028 3.4 SS SS
Evelyn Menkes Thunder 16u - Weir Susie Menkes smenkes@gmail.com 9178800527 2028 4 3B 3B
Jaslene Negron SJ Heat Gold-Woolam Jaslene Negron tnegron93@icloud.com 845-313-2512| 2026 3.7 3B 2B
Summer Norton Jaxx Kerry Norton Kerryvnorton@gmail.com 9089109611 2028 0 2B C
Emma Porter Virginia Legends 16U - Parker Michael Porter portermpp@yahoo.com 4057617009 2028 0 P 2B
Kayla Richman Thunder-Weir Tiziana Di firma difirmatiziana@gmail.com 2012829992 2028 3.78 OF OF
Grace Rogers Hampton Roads vipers Goldbach Michael Rogers michael.rogers@cox.net 7572776858 2026 |4.19 OF 2B
Emily Rossi NJ Thunder 16U Weir Melissa Rossi mmontes222@aol.com 9145277866 2028 0 P 3B
Eva Sanchez Thunder Regional 16U Weir Gregory Sanchez gregsanchez1123@gmail.com 914-497-0096| 2028 3 OF C
Norah Schank PA Stars Fastpitch 18U Gold Signor David Schank daveschank@icloud.com 609-420-4617| 2027 4 P OF
Teegan Sofran SJ Heat Gold-Coach Woolam Dusty Sofran dusty192@comcast.net 6094170409 2027 3.8 C OF
Macey Strothers RKE Jaxx 18u - Sharp Brett strothers brettstrothers@gmail.com 6098923694 2026 | 3.85 2B OF
Brinley Sullivan Thunder Weir Brian Sullivan bsully572@aol.com 2016001491 2029 4 P OF
Kyla Valentine VA Legacy Elite - Eisel lan Valentine ian.m.valentine@jcifederal.com 757-419-0126( 2028 0 SS 2B
Katie Weber Hampton Roads Warriors-Hand Kari Weber karicweber@gmail.com 7572887643 2027 4 C 2B




